
Open House - Tuesday, February  13, 2018, 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Tuesday February 13 and Wednesday, February 14, 2018, SIRC Office 

Summer Internships in hotels for Juniors leading to full-time management 

Spring into Recruiting with SIRC! 

For the Companies below go to Handshake to submit your Resume for Interviews! 

https://msu.joinhandshake.com/login 

Home of the Detroit Lions! Summer Internships Available! 

Open House: Thursday February 15, 2018 at 7:00 pm in Room 022 BCC 

Interviews - Thursday February 15 & Friday February 16, 2018,  SIRC  Office 

Handshake ID Number: 1309560 

Apply by Tuesday, February 13, 2018 

                                           

Internship and Full time Management Opportunities 

Open House: Monday, February 19, 2018 , 7:30 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Tuesday, February 20, 2018 , SIRC  Office 

Internship and Full time Management Opportunities 

Open House: Tuesday February 20, 2018 , 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Wednesday, February 21, 2018, SIRC Office  

Handshake ID Number: 1315460 and 1317713 

Apply by Thursday, February 15, 2018 

 



Internship and Full time Management Opportunities 

Open House: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 , 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Thursday,  February 22, 2018, SIRC  Office 

Handshake ID  Number: 1281464 

Apply by Thursday, February 15, 2018 

Internship and Full time Management Opportunities 
Open House: Thursday February 22, 2018 , 7:00PM @N022 BCC 

Interviews - Friday February 23, 2018, SIRC  Office 

Handshake ID Number: 1232671 

Apply by Thursday, February 15, 2018 

DATE CHANGE!! 

Full-time Restaurant Management Positions! 

Interviews: Thursday, March 15 & Friday, March 16, 2018, SIRC Office 

Level One and Level Two Summer Internship Opportunities 

Housing is provided! 

Open House: Thursday, March 15, 2018 , 7:00 PM @ N105 BCC 

Interviews - Friday, March 16, 2018 , SIRC Office 

Handshake ID Number: 1325959 

Apply by Tuesday, March 13, 2018 



SIRC|The Student and Industry Resource Center | shbsirc@msu.edu    

  517-353-9747 | 228 Eppley Center 

SIRC’s New and Improved Website! 
Check out SIRC’s new website where you can find all of this  

information—and more!  

Summer Level 1 Internship in California! 

Submit Resumes to Handshake. 

      Handshake ID Number: 1222034 

Lake Shore Country Club Chicago Internships! 

Skype Interviews: Wednesday, March 21, 2018 

Internships in Grand Rapids! 

Interviews: Thursday, March 22, 2018 

Bubba Gump Shrimp Internships! 

Open House: Thursday, March 22, 2018 

Interviews: Friday, March 23, 2018 

Check out SIRC’s Job Alert 

Bulletin for more job and 

internship opportunities! 


